LSRes Perusammunnat 27.8.2025 - Pistooli 1 - 2025-08-27

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class Div PF

1 Kopu, Eero A Min
2 Heikkinen, Sami A Min
3 Pihlajasaari, Roope A Min
4 Makila, Lauri A Min
5 Huttu, Tuomo A Min
6 Suominen, Miia A Min
7 Hietala, Teemu A Min
8 Wicstrom, Olli A Min
9 Linden, Elias A Min
10 Friman, Jorma A Min
11 Kaukonen, Minna A Min
12 Miettinen, Tuuli A Min
13 Rantanen, Toni A Min
14 Silvander, Heidi A Min
15 Haapa-Aho, Juha A Min
16 Suonpaa, Teemu A Min
17 Seppala, Lauri A Min
18 Ratia, Pauliina A Min

Points

40
34
34
32
32
g2
28
36
33
40
40
29
26
24
24
22
17
20

Pen

O OO0 O0O0OO0OO0OOoOo

Time

5.99
6.95
7.41
9.25
9.83
10.52
9.28
16.12
13.44
25.24
41.77
25.07
14.45
10.95
20.85
23.87
11.32
24.72

Generated by PractiScore 2.1.26+98 OnePlus CPH2645 at Aug 27, 2025 21:40

Hit

Factor
6.6778
5.1908
4.5884
3.4595
3.2553
3.0418
3.0172
2.2333
1.7113
1.5848
0.9576
0.7579
0.4152
0.3653
0.1918
0.0838
0.0000
0.0000

Stage
Pts
40.0000
31.0929
27.4845
20.7224
19.4992
18.2204
18.0730
13.3775
10.2507
9.4929
5.7360
4.5398
2.4870
2.1881
1.1489
0.5020
0.0000
0.0000

Stage %

100.00%
77.73%
68.71%
51.81%
48.75%
45.55%
45.18%
33.44%
25.63%
23.73%
14.34%
11.35%

6.22%
5.47%
2.87%
1.25%
0.00%
0.00%



LSRes Perusammunnat 27.8.2025 - Pistooli 2 - 2025-08-27

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name

OCoNoOCOThWN =

Heikkinen, Sami
Wicstrom, Olli
Huttu, Tuomo
Linden, Elias
Seppala, Lauri
Kopu, Eero
Rantanen, Toni
Pihlajasaari, Roope
Makila, Lauri
Friman, Jorma
Kaukonen, Minna
Ratia, Pauliina
Miettinen, Tuuli
Silvander, Heidi
Hietala, Teemu
Suominen, Miia
Haapa-Aho, Juha
Suonpaa, Teemu

No. Class Div PF

>>>r>r>>r>>r>>>r>>>>>>>

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Points

36
38
40
38
38
31
34
31
27
38
38
27
35
26
24
21
20

2

10
20
20
30
20
60

Time

7.62

9.90
11.62
12.41
13.03

7.23
11.74

7.56

7.16
21.39
26.99
20.35
36.68
12.48
42.37
12.69
19.88
23.40

Generated by PractiScore 2.1.26+98 OnePlus CPH2645 at Aug 27, 2025 21:43

Hit

Factor
47244
3.8384
3.4423
3.0620
2.9163
2.9046
2.8961
2.7778
2.3743
1.7765
1.4079
0.8354
0.6816
0.4808
0.0944
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Stage
Pts
40.0000
32.4985
29.1449
25.9250
24.6914
24.5923
24.5204
23.5188
20.1024
15.0411
11.9202
7.0731
5.7709
4.0708
0.7993
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Stage %

100.00%
81.25%
72.86%
64.81%
61.73%
61.48%
61.30%
58.80%
50.26%
37.60%
29.80%
17.68%
14.43%
10.18%

2.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%



LSRes Perusammunnat 27.8.2025 - Kivaari 1 - 2025-08-27

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points
1 Kopu, Eero A Min 46
2 Heikkinen, Sami A Min 46
3 Pihlajasaari, Roope A Min 40
4 Huttu, Tuomo A Min 40
5 Silvander, Heidi A Min 46
6 Makila, Lauri A Min 40
7 Seppéla, Lauri A Min 42
8 Rantanen, Toni A Min 37
9 Friman, Jorma A Min 39
10 Suominen, Miia A Min 33
11 Wicstrom, Olli A Min 32
12 Linden, Elias A Min 36
13 Kaukonen, Minna A Min 46
14 Haapa-Aho, Juha A Min 32
15 Miettinen, Tuuli A Min 35
16 Suonpaa, Teemu A Min 28
17 Hietala, Teemu A Min 23
18 Ratia, Pauliina A Min 12

10
20
30
60

Time

8.35

9.73

9.38

9.82
12.52
12.20
14.05
13.42
18.24
14.65
10.73
15.62
47.10
13.81
4411
18.29
11.58
24.70

Generated by PractiScore 2.1.26+98 OnePlus CPH2645 at Aug 27, 2025 21:43

Hit

Factor
5.5090
4.7276
4.2644
4.0733
3.6741
3.2787
2.9893
2.0119
1.5899
1.5700
1.1184
1.0243
0.9766
0.8689
0.5668
0.4374
0.0000
0.0000

Stage
Pts
50.0000
42.9080
38.7039
36.9695
33.3463
29.7577
27.1311
18.2601
14.4300
14.2494
10.1507
9.2966
8.8637
7.8862
5.1443
3.9699
0.0000
0.0000

Stage %

100.00%
85.82%
77.41%
73.94%
66.69%
59.52%
54.26%
36.52%
28.86%
28.50%
20.30%
18.59%
17.73%
15.77%
10.29%

7.94%
0.00%
0.00%



LSRes Perusammunnat 27.8.2025 - Kivaari 2 - 2025-08-27

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name

OCoNoOCOThWN =

Kopu, Eero
Huttu, Tuomo
Heikkinen, Sami
Haapa-Aho, Juha
Pihlajasaari, Roope
Seppala, Lauri
Hietala, Teemu
Suominen, Miia
Silvander, Heidi
Friman, Jorma
Linden, Elias
Wicstrom, Olli
Rantanen, Toni
Kaukonen, Minna
Makila, Lauri
Suonpaa, Teemu
Ratia, Pauliina
Miettinen, Tuuli

No. Class Div PF

>>>r>r>>r>>r>>>r>>>>>>>

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Points

46
44
38
48
39
39
34
34
38
48
39
35
41
42
26
33
39
30

Pen

10
10
10

0
20
10
10
20

Time

14.04
13.83
13.37
22.07
13.82
14.86
17.57
19.21
22.69
29.41
19.37
16.92
22.39
47.87

8.01
33.92
48.37
50.10

Generated by PractiScore 2.1.26+98 OnePlus CPH2645 at Aug 27, 2025 21:44

Hit

Factor
3.2764
3.1815
2.8422
2.1749
2.0984
1.9515
1.9351
1.7699
1.6747
1.6321
1.4972
1.4775
1.3845
0.8774
0.7491
0.6781
0.5995
0.1996

Stage
Pts
50.0000
48.5518
43.3738
33.1904
32.0230
29.7812
29.5309
27.0098
25.5570
24.9069
22.8482
22.5476
21.1284
13.3897
11.4318
10.3482
9.1488
3.0460

Stage %

100.00%
97.10%
86.75%
66.38%
64.05%
59.56%
59.06%
54.02%
51.11%
49.81%
45.70%
45.10%
42.26%
26.78%
22.86%
20.70%
18.30%

6.09%



LSRes Perusammunnat 27.8.2025 - 2025-08-27

Match Results - Combined

Place Name

OCoNOCOPdWN =

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Kopu, Eero

Heikkinen, Sami
Huttu, Tuomo
Pihlajasaari, Roope
Makila, Lauri
Seppala, Lauri
Wicstrom, Olli
Linden, Elias
Rantanen, Toni
Silvander, Heidi
Friman, Jorma
Suominen, Miia
Hietala, Teemu
Haapa-Aho, Juha
Kaukonen, Minna
Miettinen, Tuuli
Ratia, Pauliina
Suonpag, Teemu

No.

LSRes
LSRes
LSRes
LSRes
LSRes
LSRes
LSRes
LSRes
LSRes
LSRes
LSRes
LSRes
LSRes
LSRes
LSRes
LSRes
LSReS
LSRes

Class Div PF

>r>r>r>r2>r>>>>>>>>>>>>>

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Category

Lady
Lady
Lady

Lady
Lady

Match
Pts

164.5923
157.3747
134.1654
121.7302
82.0143
81.6037
78.5743
68.3205
66.3959
65.1622
63.8709
59.4796
48.4032
42.2255
39.9096
18.5010
16.2219
14.8201

Generated by PractiScore 2.1.26+98 OnePlus CPH2645 at Aug 27, 2025 21:39

Match %

100.0000%
95.6149%
81.5138%
73.9586%
49.8288%
49.5793%
47.7387%
41.5089%
40.3396%
39.5901%
38.8055%
36.1375%
29.4079%
25.6546%
24.2475%
11.2405%

9.8558%
9.0041%



